Flud Vasyl Vasylovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth Jan. 11, 1968

Romaniv District State Administration, Head of the District
State Administration

Last position

Date of dismissal April 15, 2021

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.78
Expand

risks

1. There is no information on the value of 1 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3574
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3574

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Flud Nataliia Vasylivna wife —

Flud Nadiia Vasylivha mother —

N


https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/ea5fbea3-788e-4210-b94c-ef40d979b013
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47408
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47408
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47408
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47408
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47409
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47409
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47409
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47409

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

[

PomaHniBcbkoi POA B
XXuntommpcokin obnacTi,
FonoBa PomaHiBcbkoi POA B
XXuntommpcokin obnacTi

PomaHiBcbkoi PA B
XuTtomumpcokin obnacTi,
FonoBa PomaHiBCcbkoi POA B
XuTtommpcokin obnacTi
(candidate)

nenyTaT PoMaHiBCbKOI
panoHHoi paaun (TOB "BiBag
09"), nenyTtaT PoMaHIiBCbKOI
panoHHoI paau (dpiHaHcoBUIN
anpekTtop TOB "Bisag 09")

nenyTaT PoMaHiBCbKOI
panoHHoi pagn (TOB "Bisag
09"), penyTaT POMaHiBCbKOI
panoHHOI pagun (iHaHcoBUI
anpekTtop TOB "Bisag 09")

TOB "Bisapg 09", penyTaT
PoMaHiBCbKOT parioHHOT paau
hiHaHcoBu anpektop TOB
"BiBang 09"

68 674,76

68 674,76

61 801,75

56 058,15

55 401,44

8 842,26

8 842,26

5 804,34

3 794,52

519,38


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f64b22be-6729-4ea0-919e-756545296766
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7c4bf814-d31b-45ac-a33d-1eb09fa9540e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5cd3d890-e3ec-477b-8ca0-8704c912c3b2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1c3ffe27-675f-487c-9c5e-8174a16c6b08
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_75314606-b1e4-4f83-8cd3-f202ab07384c

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

720 000,00

720 000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f64b22be-6729-4ea0-919e-756545296766
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f64b22be-6729-4ea0-919e-756545296766
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7c4bf814-d31b-45ac-a33d-1eb09fa9540e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7c4bf814-d31b-45ac-a33d-1eb09fa9540e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7c4bf814-d31b-45ac-a33d-1eb09fa9540e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5cd3d890-e3ec-477b-8ca0-8704c912c3b2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5cd3d890-e3ec-477b-8ca0-8704c912c3b2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5cd3d890-e3ec-477b-8ca0-8704c912c3b2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1c3ffe27-675f-487c-9c5e-8174a16c6b08
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1c3ffe27-675f-487c-9c5e-8174a16c6b08
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1c3ffe27-675f-487c-9c5e-8174a16c6b08
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_75314606-b1e4-4f83-8cd3-f202ab07384c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_75314606-b1e4-4f83-8cd3-f202ab07384c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_75314606-b1e4-4f83-8cd3-f202ab07384c

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2019 —

2018 2 991,48

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f64b22be-6729-4ea0-919e-756545296766
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7c4bf814-d31b-45ac-a33d-1eb09fa9540e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5cd3d890-e3ec-477b-8ca0-8704c912c3b2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1c3ffe27-675f-487c-9c5e-8174a16c6b08
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_75314606-b1e4-4f83-8cd3-f202ab07384c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f64b22be-6729-4ea0-919e-756545296766
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7c4bf814-d31b-45ac-a33d-1eb09fa9540e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5cd3d890-e3ec-477b-8ca0-8704c912c3b2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1c3ffe27-675f-487c-9c5e-8174a16c6b08
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_75314606-b1e4-4f83-8cd3-f202ab07384c

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

3214.0 sq. m (3)

3214.0 sq. m (3)

16714.0 sq. m (3)

316.2 sq.

316.2 sq.

105.4 sq.

119.0 sq.

119.0 sq.

m (3)

m (3)

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

64.6 sq.
(1)

64.6 sq.
(1)

64.6 sq.
(1)

64.6 sq.
(1)

64.6 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f64b22be-6729-4ea0-919e-756545296766
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7c4bf814-d31b-45ac-a33d-1eb09fa9540e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5cd3d890-e3ec-477b-8ca0-8704c912c3b2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1c3ffe27-675f-487c-9c5e-8174a16c6b08
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_75314606-b1e4-4f83-8cd3-f202ab07384c

VEHICLES:

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

HicaH Anbmepa knacik 2010
EO-2621 EKCKABATOP 1987
Hedpiant DT-50QT-2 2007

HicaH Anbmepa knacik 2010
EO-2621 EKCKABATOP 1987
Hedpiant DT-50QT-2 2007

Hican Anbmepa knacik 2010
EO-2621 EKCKABATOP 1987
Hecdiant DT-50QT-2 2007

HicaH Anbmepa knacik 2010
EO-2621 EKCKABATOP 1987
HedianT DT-50QT-2 2007

Hican Anbmepa knacik 2010
EO-2621 EKCKABATOP 1987
Hediant DT-50QT-2 2007


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f64b22be-6729-4ea0-919e-756545296766
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7c4bf814-d31b-45ac-a33d-1eb09fa9540e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5cd3d890-e3ec-477b-8ca0-8704c912c3b2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1c3ffe27-675f-487c-9c5e-8174a16c6b08
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_75314606-b1e4-4f83-8cd3-f202ab07384c

CAREER:

Jan. 15, 2020 — till April 15, 2021 Romaniv District State
Administration, Head of the
District State Administration

-
DOSSIER:

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3574
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3574
https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/47303#dossier
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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